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CERTIFICATE 

 

SCC**-VAZ 2021 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

 

Eckelmann AG 

Department 
Metals, Vision & AI Solutions  
 

Berliner Straße 161, 65205 Wiesbaden, Germany 

 

for the scope of certification: 

Development, installation, commissioning and service of automation solutions  
for machines and systems 
 

 
 

has implemented an HSE management system in compliance with the SCC**-VAZ standard, unconditional 
certificate, and this corresponds to the standardised guidelines of the “Safety Certificate Contractors” 
Version 2021. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22021051. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

401013059/3 
2022-10-28 
2022-11-16 
2025-10-28 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2022-11-16 


